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5437 500 P

KBaptupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa MOTONKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

PemMoHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

o4 coayvu

meT

/\ move.ru

2.75 ™M

35.1 M*

9 M’

62.5 M

10/24

MNpopnam

KBapTupsbl

Cc oTOenkomn

na

2 kBapTan 2027 r.

https://stavropol.move.ru/objects/928017903
5

Crpoulpan, Crpoulpan

79770913671
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https://stavropol.move.ru/kvartiry/

OnucaHue

MpoLaéTca 2-KOMHaTHas KBapTupa B

CpoK caa4u: ll-kB.

(Oom 1),
2027, obwen nnowanbto

cTpodllemMca npome

Ha 10

’

62.5 KB.M.
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PaCcMosioXXeH Mo agpecy: r.
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